
BK Sprint Aalst
Aalst Centrum 11.5.2025

TROL

Filip KENNIS
hamok
Course : H50
Distance : 3520m
Time : 0:20:25 (5'48"/km)

4/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Guido LENGES 0:16:02
2. Roland VAN LOON 0:17:54
3. Alain MAZY 0:18:17

1. 82 00:01:45 178m 9'50"/km
2. 80 00:00:41 00:02:26 77m 8'52"/km
3. 77 00:00:26 00:02:52 66m 6'34"/km
4. 75 00:00:31 00:03:23 86m 6'00"/km
5. 88 00:02:02 00:05:25 248m 8'12"/km
6. 87 00:00:33 00:05:58 73m 7'32"/km
7. 132 00:02:04 00:08:02 273m 7'34"/km
8. 111 00:00:58 00:09:00 185m 5'14"/km
9. 112 00:00:29 00:09:29 89m 5'26"/km

10. 114 00:00:27 00:09:56 89m 5'03"/km
11. 128 00:02:06 00:12:02 196m 10'43"/km
12. 105 00:00:50 00:12:52 79m 10'33"/km
13. 107 00:00:18 00:13:10 28m 10'43"/km
14. 110 00:00:52 00:14:02 77m 11'15"/km
15. 123 00:01:30 00:15:32 119m 12'36"/km
16. 118 00:01:34 00:17:06 306m 5'07"/km
17. 91 00:01:16 00:18:22 143m 8'51"/km
18. 97 00:00:45 00:19:07 93m 8'04"/km
19. 100 00:01:04 00:20:11 102m 10'27"/km
20. 999 00:00:14 00:20:25 64m 3'39"/km
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